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PUBLISHING
2018-19 TIMETABLE

Core modules in bold; optional modules in normal type [students choose 3 modules].
Term 1: Monday 1 October - Friday 5 October 2018
	
	09.00-13.00
	14.00-17.00

	
	Publishing Contexts +
	Publishing Contexts


Term 1:      Monday 1 October - Friday 14 December 2018 

Monday 05 November 2018: Dissertation Boot Camp

No lectures during Reading Week: Tuesday 6 - Friday 9 November 2018

	Monday
	11.00-13.00
	14.00-16.00

	Tuesday
	Sales, Marketing & Promotion
	Business Management in Book Publishing

	Wednesday
	
	Dissertation workshops

	Thursday
	Publishing Skills
	Author Management

	Friday
	
	


Term 2:
Monday 07 January – Friday 22 March 2019
No lectures during Reading Week:  Monday 11 – Friday 15 February 2019

	Monday
	11.00-13.00
	14.00-16.00

	Tuesday
	Publishing Skills
	Academic & Journals Publishing

Ethics in Publishing

	Wednesday
	
	Dissertation workshops

	Thursday
	Book Production

Illustration  & Publishing
	Booksellers & Bookselling

Children’s Publishing

	Friday
	
	


Term 3:
Tuesday 23 April – Friday 7 June 2019

	DAY
	AM
	PM

	Wednesday
	
	Dissertation Workshops
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